WHEREAS _
WLLINOIS, 60067
N i

N
s

R

;;’_“ oty ) -

%
- *:\00919098—50 32391349

ANK OF PALATINE, ONE E. NORTHWEST HIGHWAY, PALATINE,

LOANED s S, FARK MARCELLE FARMI, HIS WIFE
THE SUM OF _ ONE _HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND AND NOALOD * * * % & & & & & % * * % *
{ 5170,000.00 )} as evidenced by a Note and Mortgage executed’

and delivered on MAY 01, 1987 which Mortgage is duly recorded
in the public records in the Jurisdiction where the mortgaged
property is located which Note and Mortgage are hereby incorporated
herein nas a part of this instrument. Document recorded =gs

No. 87254424 .

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of sgald premises has found it
necessary 2a does hereby request a modification of ths terms of
sailid loan for. the following reasons:

INTEREST RATE SUATL REMAIN AT 8.50% FROM 05~01-92 TO O5-0km@7-01 £ripRrbIus
INTEREST RATE SHALY BE RE-PRICED AGAIN ON 05-01-97 - TRIEES IR 417 090 1)
e ETITE L e G D RG LT g

LOUE COUMEY RICORE

PRINCIPAL BALANCE I5/0F 05~01-92 15 $133,529.67

PAYMENT AMOUNT SHALL/B8F'§$ 1,655.57
FIRST PAYMENT OF AMENCED AMOUNT SHALL BE 06-05-92

RIVER FOREST, ILLINOIS 60305

Address of Property: 15U9 SONNIE BRAY, 5
Permansnt Index No.: # 15-01-106-007; #15-01-406~008; AND §#15-406-009
AND WHMEREAS, the parties desgire to restate the modified terms of £m
said Toan so that there shall - L3 no misunderstanding of the matter. é&
)
Therefore, it 1is hereby agreal that as of the date of this
Agreement the unpaid balance of se&ia indebtedness 1s8: ONE HUNDRED »En
THIRTY THREE THOUSAND PFIVE HUNDRED TWENTY MINE AND 67/100 #% % * % & & & ¥ & €
¢ ' Dotlars (¢ 133,529.07 hoy
all of which the undersigned promises t3 pay with interest at 8.50% &
per annum until patd and that the same stkall be payable
par month beginning on the FIFfHday of JUN- 19 92 to be
appliad first to interest, and the balance pius a sum sstimated
to be sufficient to dischargs taxes and insurarce obligations
(which estimated sum may be adjusted as necessa’v) and that in all
other respects said Mortgage contract shall rem=t1r’ in full force
and eff .
Signed, gealed and deﬂg{e?ééz 197H day of mMAY ; ,\19 g2 .
ce (S Lol
(X) At ie L/,;/?'/L (%) el et e ,K 4,4—/1/,(/
MAURICE S. FARHI MARCELLE FARHT 7 7
State of I11incis
County of Cook
I the undersigned, a motary Fubiic in and Tor snd residing in said
County, in the State aforesaid, do nereby Cergsify that
AT PRAN R = . {'L"‘!" Ve [XTS) d mCJ [ J{(_; ?"!/’ 125
who are personaliy khown to me to ba the same persons whose names
are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before mg this
day 1in person gnd acknowledged that they signed seale and
delivered the said instrument free and voluntary act for t sad
and purposes therein set forth. s
: | : Ry yeaatrepepnts ~
Y andion 2 A e Laf ;" OFFICIAL SEAL ~ §
: e : S SJENNIFER GREALISH
(Notary Pubiic) ¢ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF iLLINDIS ¢
MY COMMIGSION EXPIRES 12/6/34 5 -
B e e It Y
THIS INSTRUMENT was prEpaRERtRY
oML 2US
This instrument prepared by: THUE AN (o fapt g
COEAST MO T HW Y .
oM AT MOt I Hivy o ey

PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60067

. AR
S =

303,50




UNOFFICIAL COPY -




—— . - v,

UNOFFICIAL COPY |

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UNIT 42 AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING
DESCRIBEL -PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE (HEREINAFTER REFERRFED TO AS
“PLCT:

LOT & (EXCEPJ~THE NORTH 13 FEET THEREOF) AND LOT 6 IN BLOCK
8 IN SUBDIVISICN OF BLOCKS 1, 8,9,10,11,14,15 AND 16 IN
BOUGE'S ADDITTUN TO QAK PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE
SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF _GECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS
ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT “A" _TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM MADE
BY THE AMERICIAN NATIOHA.. BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
CHICAGOH, AS TRUSTEE UNDER/TAUST AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 14,
157 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 25336 AND RECORDED IN THE
OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DELDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS
OGCUMENT 20989604, TOGLCTHER WiTH) AN UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE
THTEREST IN SAID PARCEL ( EXCEPIING FROM SAID PARCEL ALL OF
THE PHOPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING wlLL. OF THE UNITS THEREOF
2% DEFINCD AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY)
ALSC TOGETHER WITH AN EASEMENT FOR FPARKING PURPOSES AND TO
THE DARKING AREAS NUMBERS 22 AND 23 AS OEFTNED AND SET
FORTH OTH SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY, IN C2CK COUNTY,

ILLLINGIS,
£2191249

et Pd

FolLNGEIS-01-406-007; #15-01-406-008; ANDH15-01-406-009

CORMON ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1009 BONNIE BRAY, RIVER FOREST, 4., 60305




UNOFFICIAL COPY




